Platz

Clubmeisterschaft der RGO 2022 - Kategoriewertung Rallye

Name

Michael Bieg

Helmut Beckmann

Erik Wolfertz

Donnerstag, 29. Dezember 2022

Ges Punkt

58,06

49,04

47,66

Veranstaltung

Rallye Birkenfeld
Litermont Rallye
Rallye Westerwald
Rallye Oberehe
Rallye kempenich

Rallyesprint Ried

Rallye Sudliche WeinstraRRe

Rallye Visselhovede
Rallye Oberehe
Rallye Kempenich
Rallye Birkenfeld

Rallye Westerwald

Hunsriick Rallye
Rallye Kempenich
Rallye KéIn Ahrweiler
Rallye Westerwald
Rallye Hinterland
Rallye Oberehe

Datum

04.06.2022
08.10.2022
09.04.2022
06.08.2022
06.03.2022
19.11.2022

26.02.2022
22.10.2022
06.08.2022
05.03.2022
07.05.2022
09.04.2022

18.06.2022
06.03.2022
12.11.2022
09.04.2022
17.09.2022
06.08.2022

T

n

15
11

19
12

12
14
19
12
15

11
16
34
42

18

Platz Punkte

1 10,33
1 10,09
1 9,89
3 9,42
2 9,33
1 9,00

9,33
8,86
7,84
7,67
7,67
7,67

w uu A O W N

9,18

3 9,13
8 8,65
15 7,43
3 6,71
8 6,56
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Platz

Name

Michelle Bieg

Alexander Benning

Daniel Foldesch

Donnerstag, 29. Dezember 2022

Ges Punkt

39,88

29,75

29,75

Veranstaltung

Rallye kempenich
Rallyesprint Ried
6.ADAC Rallye Sprint Cup
7.Adac Rallye Sprint Cup
8.ADAC Rallye Sprint Cup
5.ADAC Pallye Sprint Cup

DRM Rallye Stemweder Berg GT
Rallye Kempenich

Rallye Mittelrhein

Drenthe Rallye

DRM Saarland Pfalz

Rallye Erzgebirge

DRM Rallye Stemweder Berg GT
Rallye Kempenich

Rallye Mittelrhein

Drenthe Rallye

Rallye Erzgebirge

DRM Saarland Pfalz

Datum

06.03.2022
19.11.2022
16.07.2022
27.08.2022
27.08.2022
16.07.2022

11.06.2022
06.03.2022
02.07.2022
12.03.2022
20.08.2022
23.04.2022

11.06.2022
06.03.2022
02.07.2022
12.03.2022
23.04.2022
20.08.2022

TIn

12

15
18
18
15

12

14
12
18

12

14
18
12

Platz Punkte

9,33
9,00
6,33
6,00
11 4,89
10 4,33

O N = N

8,50
7,25
6,71
5,29
1,00
1,00

0 N 00 W W W

8,50
7,25
6,71
5,29
1,00
1,00

N 00 00 W W w
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Platz Name

6 Hannah Lindner

7 Svenja Beckmann

Donnerstag, 29. Dezember 2022

Ges Punkt

13,61

7,67

Veranstaltung

Birkenfelder Lowenrallye

Rallye Westerwald

Rallye Kempenich

Rallye Kempenich

Datum

07.05.2022

09.04.2022
06.03.2022

05.03.2022

T

n

11
11

12

Platz Punkte

7 4,64
7 4,64
2 4,33
4 7,67
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